Division
Rank

Division
Rank
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Rank

Division
Rank

Division
Rank

Division
Rank

Horse
1 PLAYLIST

Rider (may be others)
BENJAMIN, MAKAYLA

2 FREDRICK WITHERSTON Ill MILLER, EMILY

3 DYAMI
4 CALDONADO
4 CHELSEA BOY

Horse
1 SERIOUSLY
2 SAINT OLAF
3 LOLITA BEACH
4 HIGHNESS
5 LONDON CALLING
6 ADONIS zZ

Horse

ANDERSON, LUCAS
REIS, LIANNA
REIS, LIANNA

: LOW CH/AD AM JUMPER 1.0M 112b (3800)

Rider (may be others)
BRELAND, CARLY
NYHEIM, JAIME
KNOWLES, LIBBY
SHEA, ELISABETH
SHEARER, SUSANNAH
WARREN, CAROLINE

: LOW JR/ AMATEUR JUMPER (3320)

Rider (may be others)

1 GANICHA VAN DE WOLFSSI SAVAGE, ZOE

Horse
1 QUITE SOME
2 KASKADA

2 MARVELOUS MARTHA

3 CSS TRIPLE SHOT
4 PATRIOT

5 SIXWAYS TO SUNDAY

Horse
1 KENZO

: NOV CH/AD JUMPER .85M 112B (3800)

Rider (may be others)
FOUNTAIN, ANNA
EMERSON, JILLIAN
XU, TAYLOR
CORDER, AIRLIE
STELL, MARGARET
VAN TIEM, MADELYN

: PUDDLE JUMPER .60-.69M (3800)

Rider (may be others)
SCHMITT, LILY

1 SUWANNEE ON A CAROUSEEGERTON, SAMANTHA

2 DOUBLE STUF
3 LITTLE BLACK DRESS
4 ARMANI

: TRAIN JUMPERS

Horse
1 QUITE SOME

2 MARVELOUS MARTHA

2 PLAYLIST

3 ADONIS Z

3 CSS TRIPLE SHOT
3 KASKADA

3 PATRIOT

4 HIGHNESS

4 MYSTERY DATE

5 CHACCBERLIN

5 CHELSEA BOY

6 LOLITA BEACH

6 MIGHTY CORNENTINUS IL
6 SIXWAYS TO SUNDAY

7 LITTLE BLACK DRESS
8 DOUBLE STUF

SHIMP, JONI
PASQUARETTE, NADIA
O’BRIEN, HANNAH

Rider (may be others)
FOUNTAIN, ANNA
XU, TAYLOR
BENJAMIN, MAKAYLA
HARRIS, JACOB
CORDER, AIRLIE
REIS, LIANNA

STELL, MARGARET
SHEA, ELISABETH
ROSSER, MIKE
MATTIS, HANNAH
REIS, LIANNA
KNOWLES, LIBBY
JACKSON, EMORY
VAN TIEM, MADELYN
PASQUARETTE, NADIA
SHIMP, JONI

Triangle Farms 'A" Jumper Points thru March
: CHILDREN/ADULT JUMPER (3500)

Points
40.00
18.00
14.00
12.00
12.00

Points
30.00
26.00
22.00
18.00

8.00
4.00

Points
20.00

Points
40.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
20.00

6.00

Points
30.00
30.00
22.00
20.00
12.00

Points
36.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
10.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00



